
Aqua North Carolina, Inc. 

Docket No. W-218, Sub 573 

DR 5, Q4 101 UPIS 

Faiways Water 

Fairways Q4a 
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Fairways Utilities Water 
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Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 
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Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

W-218 Sub 573 

Aqua WSIP Rebuttal Exhibit 2.a.4 

asset_ld cpr_ledger_wo_number cpr_activity_wo_number cpr_activity_wo_desc 

50669994 35681644200 35681644200 (B) Elec Renov N30B TIDAL HOLM 

50670022 35681644430 35681644430 (B) Drv/Grnds N28B THE CAPE 

50032776 35681629258 35681629258 (B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

50670006 35681644256 35681644256 (Bl Replc Pump N99D WINDSWEPT 

50670013 35681644258 35681644258 (B) Replc Pump N30B TIDAL HOLM 

48856857 35681621218 35681621219 (B) Rpr Main BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

50669997 35681644230 35681644230 (Bl Main Ace N48B SOUNDSIDE 

48856851 35681609626 

49373342 35681621220 

48856862 35681621327 

48856886 35681644352 

51326773 35681621224 

51326780 35681621225 

49373337 35681618486 

51326766 35681612058 

49373342 35681621220 

48856862 35681621327 

51326788 35681623238 

48856862 35681621327 

49373393 35681652628 

48856880 35681644348 

51326804 35681644350 

48856886 35681644352 

49373382 35681644397 

48856880 35681644348 

51326813 35681652636 

51326783 35681621231 

51921198 35681612475 

52049910 35681621223 

52049913 35681621224 

52049920 35681621225 

52049933 35681644194 

52049936 35681644197 

51921221 35900112474 

52049923 35681621228 

51921192 35681612475 

48856857 35681621218 

51921192 35681612475 

51921195 35681612475 

52049894 35681617328 

48856854 35681617848 

49373337 35681618486 

52049901 35681618612 

51921195 35681612475 

49373342 35681621220 

49373342 35681621220 

48856862 35681621327 

49373393 35681652628 

52049941 35681644347 

48856880 35681644348 

51326804 35681644350 

48856886 35681644352 

49373382 35681644397 

48856880 35681644348 

51326813 35681652636 

52049926 35681621231 

52724626 35681621223 

52724642 35681644194 

52724645 35681644196 

52724651 35681644199 

52724671 35681644393 

52724654 35681644257 

49373342 35681621220 

49373342 35681621220 

35681609626 

35681621220 

35681640321 

35681644352 

35681621224 

35681621225 

35681618486 

35681612058 

35681621220 

35681622062 

35681623238 

35681640321 

35681644345 

35681644348 

35681644350 

35681644352 

35681644397 

35681652627 

35681652636 

35681621231 

35681612475 

35681621223 

35681621224 

35681621225 

35681644194 

35681644197 

35900112474 

35681621228 

35681612475 

35681621218 

35900112474 

356816124 75 

35681617328 

35681617848 

35681618486 

35681618612 

35900112474 

35681621220 

35681621221 

35681640321 

35681644345 

35681644347 

35681644348 

35681644350 

35681644352 

35681644397 

35681652627 

35681652636 

35681621231 

35681621223 

35681644194 

35681644196 

35681644199 

35681644393 

35681644257 

35681621220 

35681621221 

(B) New Meter Seabreeze 07-056 N21F 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(Bl Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Wllhse Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(Bl Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rpr Service BEAU RIVAGE 3-301 

(B) Meter Ace Tralee Place N130 

(Bl Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rplc Mtr VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(B) Rplc Meter WILLOW GLEN 03-303 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(Bl Meter Rplc N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) Meter Rplc CORAL RIDGE 07-061 

(Bl Rpr Rem Mon BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

DEVCERT River Oaks Homestead Ph 2B 

(B) Rpr Wllhse BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Wllhse Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Welhse Ren N30B TIDAL HOLM 

MVE River Oaks Homestd Ph2B to UPIS 

(B) Rpr Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

DEVCERT River Oaks Homestead Ph 2B 

(B) Main Ace BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

MVE River Oaks Homestd Ph2B to UPIS 

DEVCERT River Oaks Homestead Ph 2B 

(B) Rpr Service ARRONDL/KRKWD 024 

(B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(B) Rpr Service BEAU RIVAGE 3-301 

(B) Rpr Service VIL MOTTS LAND 305 

MVE River Oaks Homestd Ph2B to UPIS 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Meter Ace BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N31B ARRNDL/KRKWD 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(Bl Meter Rplc N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(Bl Meter Rplc CORAL RIDGE 07-061 

(B) Rpr Rem Mon BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rpr Wllhse BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Welhse Ren N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Elec Renov N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(Bl Replc Pump N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(Bl Meter Ace BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

long_description 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Mains:Unspecified size/type: 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

Mains:Unspecified size/type: 

Mains:Unspecified size/type: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

SCADA 

DEVCERT Eng River Oaks Hmstd Ph2B 304 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Hmstd Ph2B 304 

Treatment Equipment 

DEVCERT Main River Oaks Hmstd Ph2B 331 

Mains:Unspecified size/type: 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Hmstd Ph2B 331 

DEVCERT Serv River Oaks Hmstd Ph 2B 333 

Service Line: Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Homestead Ph 2B 333 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

SCADA 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

gl_posting_mo_yr gl_je_code 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

4/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

S/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

5/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AA 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AA 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AA 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AA 
6/1/2020 0:00 AA 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AA 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

6/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

activity_quantity actlvity_cost 

1 4,120.00 

1 3,391.96 

1 6,365.00 

1 8,502.50 

1 23.75 

1 780.00 

1 5,486.46 

1 125.21 

1 364.42 

1 119.53 

1 929.74 

1 6,460.00 

1 1,408.19 

388.19 

1 564.54 

1 250.43 

1 136.66 

1 125.21 

1 517.78 

1 373.89 

1 68.33 

1 250.66 

1 812.28 

1 250.54 

1 250.54 

1 125.33 

1 806.52 

1 9,000.00 

1 192.60 

1 573.31 

1 1,221.88 

1 804.60 

1 1,985.54 

1 705.30 

1 360.00 

1 10,345.00 

1 4,493.95 

1 810.70 

1 26,000.00 

1 280.88 

1 840.15 

1 231.92 

1 138.96 

1 2,037.50 

1 189.53 

1 674.10 

1 1,169.16 

1 125.33 

1 516.28 

1 360.70 

1 128.40 

1 96.83 

1 128.40 

1 626.63 

1 64.20 

1 2,152.64 

1 4,175.00 

1 (402.30) 

1 1,043.25 

1 705.87 

1 1,524.75 

1 8,787.50 

1 125.21 

1 (337.05) 
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101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 
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101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 
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101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 
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334400-Meters & Meter Installations 
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334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

309200-Supply Mains 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 
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304000-Structures & Improvements 

309200-Supply Mains 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 
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304000-Structures & Improvements 
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304000-Structures & Improvements 
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309200-Supply Mains 

309200-Supply Mains 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways·Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

48856862 35681621327 

48856862 35681621327 

48856862 35681621327 

49373393 35681652628 

48856880 35681644348 

51326804 35681644350 

48856886 35681644352 

49373382 35681644397 

48856880 35681644348 

52724689 35681680667 

53269078 35681621225 

53269108 35681644196 

53269111 35681644200 

53269081 35681621227 

53269088 35681621229 

53269069 35681621119 

53269069 35681621119 

48856854 35681617848 

53269103 35681628165 

48856862 35681621327 

49373393 35681652628 

49373372 35681644346 

48856880 35681644348 

48856886 35681644352 

48856880 35681644348 

48856880 35681644348 

49373393 35681652628 

53269138 35681667610 

53269095 35681624765 

53269098 35681626662 

53892398 35681621224 

53892405 35681621225 

53892419 35681644195 

53892422 35681644196 

50032776 35681629258 

53892408 35681621228 

53269069 35681621119 

53892425 35681644218 

48856854 35681617848 

48856862 35681621327 

48856880 35681644348 

48856886 35681644352 

48856880 35681644348 

49373393 35681652628 

53892438 35681664173 

53269138 35681667610 

54570120 35681621225 

50032776 35681629258 

48856854 35681617848 

48856862 35681621327 

54570141 35681644342 

49373393 35681652628 

49373372 35681644346 

48856886 35681644352 

48856880 35681644348 

54982775 35681621225 

54982800 35681644195 

54982803 35681644198 

54982806 35681644199 

50032776 35681629258 

54982831 35681651763 

54982778 35681621229 

54982809 35681644265 

48856857 35681621218 

54982768 35681618534 

54982765 35681614402 

49373342 35681621220 

49373345 35681621240 

51326788 35681623238 

54570141 35681644342 

49373393 35681652628 
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35681621327 

35681622062 

35681640321 

35681644345 

35681644348 

35681644350 

35681644352 

35681644397 

35681652627 

35681680667 

35681621225 

35681644196 

35681644200 

35681621227 

35681621229 

35681621119 

35681621120 

35681617848 

35681628165 

35681640321 

35681644345 

35681644346 

35681644348 

35681644352 

35681644373 

35681652627 

35681652628 

35681667610 

35681624765 

35681626662 

35681621224 

35681621225 

35681644195 

35681644196 

35681629258 

35681621228 

35681621120 

35681644218 

35681617848 

35681640321 

35681644348 

35681644352 

35681652627 

35681652628 

35681664173 

35681667610 

35681621225 

35681629258 

35681617848 

35681640321 

35681644342 

35681644345 

35681644346 

35681644352 

35681652627 

35681621225 

35681644195 

35681644198 

35681644199 

35681629258 

35681651763 

35681621229 

35681644265 

35681621219 

35681618534 

35681614402 

35681621220 

35681621240 

35681623238 

35681644342 

35681644345 

(B) Meter Ace VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(B) Rplc Mtr VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Rplc N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meter The Sanctuary 07-050 

(B) Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(B) Elec Renov N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Pump Rplc BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rplc Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Main Reno BR MARKET PL 3-308 

(B) Main Ace BR MARKET PL 3-308 

(B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(B) New Meter Shipwatch 7-045 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N29B CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Ace N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meters The Cape 07-021 

(B) New Mtr Westview@ RvrOks N12G 

(B) NewTools & Safety Equip 

(B) Rplc Tools & Safety Equipment 

(B) Wllhse Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Welhse Ren N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

(B) Rpr Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Main Ace BR MARKET PL 3-308 

(B) Rpr Main N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meters The Cape 07-021 

(B) New Meters Soundside 07-041 

(B) New Mtr Westview @ RvrOks N12G 

(B) Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

(B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N32B INLET PT HAR 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N29B CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Elec Renov N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

(B) Viv Bk Rplc Windswept 7-055 

(B) Rplc Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rplc Chem N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Rpr Main BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rpr Service BEAU RVGE MRKT PL 

(B) Rplc Meter River Oaks N12E 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rplc Meter RIVER POINTE 03-304 

(B) Rplc Meter WILLOW GLEN 03-303 

(B) Meter Rplc N32B INLET PT HAR 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

Treatment Equipment 

Mains:Unspecified size/type: 

Mains:Unspecified size/type: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Treatment Equipment 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Treatment Equipment 

Treatment Equipment 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size : 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size : 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size : 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

7/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

8/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

9/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

10/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

228.00 

512,07 

1,077.41 

658,05 

250.43 

(64.20) 

1,417.80 

(64.20) 

2,961.58 

269.23 

6,132.80 

7,900.00 

5,423-44 

7,837.50 

1,952.35 

445,93 

1,038.03 

(700,00) 

170.82 

341.64 

68,21 

125,21 

318.64 

532.11 

11,80 

1,195.78 

170,82 

170,82 

464,52 

1,515.51 

2,400.18 

1,284.00 

588.50 

2,750.00 

3,699.30 

502.02 

2,540.23 

2,386.25 

898.03 

720.78 

125,21 

86,78 

399.45 

199,72 

1,171.79 

199.72 

3,768.14 

23.75 

372.49 

1,483.95 

125,21 

68.21 

375.63 

839,01 

1,194.65 

1,205.89 

390.55 

657.94 

1,030.33 

1,316.37 

410.67 

973.40 

973.40 

12,900.00 

1,743.40 

126,66 

432,97 

126,67 

126,67 

126,66 

3,081,32 



101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 
101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utillty Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

Fairways Q4b 
upis bus seg 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 
334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

335400-Hydrants 
343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

344500-Laboratory Equipment 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

309200-Supply Mains 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 
334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

344500-Laboratory Equ ipment 

utility account 
304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

309200-Supply Mains 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 
334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

304000-Structures & Improvements 
304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

331400-T&D Mains 
331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 
334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

rate entity 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 
Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

division 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

49373372 35681644346 

48856886 3S681644352 

54982824 35681644357 

49373342 35681621220 

54982838 35681654420 

54982791 35681626671 

54982845 35681691533 

55740080 35681621225 

55740102 35681644199 

55740105 35681644204 

55740142 35681644430 

50032776 35681629258 

55740083 35681621226 

53269069 35681621119 

49373362 35681644216 

53892425 35681644218 

55740116 35681644242 

55740123 35681644245 

55740145 35681644433 

49373362 35681644216 

55740154 35681644438 

55740044 35681616991 

55740051 35681617018 

55740054 35681617020 

55740061 35681617040 

52049894 35681617328 

48856854 35681617848 

49373337 35681618486 

54982765 35681614402 

48856862 35681621327 

49373393 35681652628 

48856880 35681644348 

48856886 35681644352 

55740139 35681644374 

49373342 35681621220 

48856880 35681644348 

55740167 35681691533 

W-218 Sub 573 

Aqua WSIP Rebuttal Exhibit 2.a.4 

35681644346 

35681644352 

35681644357 

35681649842 

35681654420 

35681626671 

35681691533 

35681621225 

35681644199 

35681644204 

35681644430 

35681629258 

35681621226 

35681621119 

35681644216 

35681644241 

35681644242 

35681644245 

35681644433 

35681644437 

35681644438 

35681616991 

35681617018 

35681617020 

35681617040 

35681617328 

35681617848 

35681618536 

35681614409 

35681640321 

35681644345 

35681644348 

35681644352 

35681644374 

35681649842 
35681652627 

35681691533 

(B) Meter Rpic N29B CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Rplc N52B SHIPWATCH 

(B) New Meter Beau Rivage 3-301 

(B) Rplc Hydrant Tidal Holms 

(BJ New Tools & Safety Equipment 

(BJ Rplc Lab Eqp Fairways 

(BJ Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(BJ Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Drv/Grnds N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Drv/Grnds N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Viv Bnk Rpic N28B The Cape 

(BJ Rpr Pump BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Main Reno BR MARKET PL 3-308 

(BJ Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE 

{B) Main Ace N55B RIVER OAKS 

(BJ Main Ace N51B CAPESIDE VIL 

{B) Main Ace N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Rpr Main N31B ARRNDL/KRKWD 

(BJ Main Ace N28B THE CAPE 

{BJ Main Ace N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(BJ Rplc Service INLET PT HAR 7-025 

{B) Rpr Service EAST BANK 7-043 

(BJ Rplc Service SHIPWATCH 7-045 

(B) Rpr Service KIRKWOOD 7-057 

{BJ Rpr Service ARRONDL/KRKWD 024 

(B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(B) Rplc Service BEAU RIVAGE 3-301 

(B) Meter Ace River Oaks 8 N12E 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc NSSB RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Ace NSlB CAPESIDE VIL 

(B) New Meter Beau Rivage 3-301 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) Rplc Lab Eqp Fairways 

asset_id cpr_ledger_wo_number cpr_activity_wo_number cpr_activity_wo_desc 

56465089 35681621223 35681621223 (B) Rpr Wllhse BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

56465092 35681621225 35681621225 (BJ Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

56465121 35681644199 35681644199 (B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

56465111 35681629258 35681629258 {B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

56465098 35681621229 35681621229 (B) Rplc Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

56465086 35681621219 35681621219 (BJ Rpr Main BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

56465127 35681644216 35681644216 (B) Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE 

56465130 35681644241 35681644241 (BJ Main Ace N55B RIVER OAKS 

56465140 35681644245 35681644245 (BJ Main Ace N83B KIRKWOOD 

56465167 35681644438 35681644438 (BJ Main Ace N30B TIDAL HOLM 

56465065 35681616942 35681616942 (BJ Rpr Service CYPRESS ISLD 7-022 

56465074 35681617040 35681617040 (B) Rpr Service KIRKWOOD 7-057 

56465105 35681623237 35681623237 (BJ Rplc Meter POINT SOUTH 03-306 

56465118 35681640321 35681640321 (BJ New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

56465147 35681644345 35681644345 (BJ Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

56465150 35681644348 35681644348 (BJ Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

56465153 35681644350 35681644350 (BJ Meter Rplc N30B TIDAL HOLM 

56465156 35681644352 35681644352 (BJ Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

56465147 35681644345 35681644370 (BJ Meter Ace N28B THE CAPE 
56972624 35681622039 35681622039 (B) Drv/Grnds BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

56972634 35681644194 

56972637 35681644198 

56465086 35681621219 

56465127 35681644216 

56465127 35681644216 

56972616 35681617364 

56972608 35681616101 

56465118 35681640321 

56972642 35681644341 

56972647 35681644346 

35681644194 

35681644198 

35681621218 

35681644216 

35681644484 

35681617364 

35681616101 

35681640321 

35681644341 
35681644346 

(BJ Welhse Ren N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Elec Renov N99D WINDSWEPT 

(BJ Main Ace BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(BJ Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Main Reno N28B THE CAPE 
(B) Rpr Service SEABREE2E 7-056 

(BJ New Meter Pilots Ridge 07-059 

(BJ New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rpic N42B SNOWS CUT 

(BJ Meter Rpic N29B CYPRESS ISL 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 
Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Hydrant 
Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

Laboratory Equipment 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 
z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

, -Inactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter: Unspecified size: 

Laboratory Equipment 

iong_description 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Treatment Equipment 
z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspeclfied size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter: Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

11/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 

12/1/2020 0:00 AU 
Total Q4a 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

126.66 

721.87 

126.66 

991.55 

6,018.60 

706.52 

823.17 

5,219.65 

781.10 

577.80 

149.80 

23.75 

6,150.00 

23.75 

11,459.10 

2,166.00 

182.97 

9,520.43 

2,720.33 
574.41 

2,166.00 

3,302.24 

192.60 

5,788.83 

428.00 

604.55 

521.09 

2,456.52 

133.75 

479.24 

3,507.13 

125.21 

211.56 

11.80 

319.49 

1,597.49 

1,400.64 
293,372.64 

gl_posting_mo_yr gl_je_code actlvity_quantity actlvity_cost 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 214.00 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 524.30 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 (390.SSJ 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 406.60 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 
2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

166.25 

25.00 

(1,730.31J 

(1,083.00) 

{l,643.79J 

(1,083.00) 

1,391.00 

(214.00J 
125.21 

359.29 

2,466.26 

68.21 

133.66 

996.08 

404.47 

1,780.92 

3,900.00 

481.50 

1,229.20 

6,190.22 

15,171.14 

1,086.75 

189.74 

2,951.24 

120.75 

125.21 



101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

307200-Wells & Springs 

307200-Wells & Springs 

309200-Supply Mains 

309200-Supply Mains 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

330400-Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 
334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

335400-Hydrants 

335400-Hydrants 

343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

346500-Communication Equipment 

346500-Communication Equipment 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

310000-Power Generation Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 
Fairways 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utili t ies Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Util ities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fai rways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utili ties Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilit ies Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

56972650 35681644351 

56465156 35681644352 

56972655 35681644354 

56465147 35681644345 

56465153 35681644350 

56972627 35681626671 

57595253 35681607580 

57526424 35681616878 

57674295 35681622039 

57674311 35681644203 

57609784 35681691553 

57527677 35900116880 

57595259 35681607580 

57609790 35681691553 

56465111 35681629258 

57609775 35681691553 

57595247 35681607580 

57609778 35681691553 

57595244 35681607580 

57609787 35681691553 

57595256 35681607580 

57526419 35681616878 

57526419 35681616878 

56465127 35681644216 

57674321 35681644273 

56465127 35681644216 

57526419 35681616878 

57526416 35681616878 

57674287 35681617514 

57526416 35681616878 

57595238 35681607580 

57674281 35681609626 

57674284 35681614402 

57674298 35681623238 

57674306 35681628165 

56465118 35681640321 

57674336 35681644336 

57674345 35681644342 

56465150 35681644348 

56465156 35681644352 

57674371 35681644358 

57674395 35681644497 

57526413 35681616878 

57526413 35681616878 

57674301 35681624765 

57595250 35681607580 

57609781 35681691553 

58354028 35681622039 

58354011 35681619799 

58354018 35681621228 

58354021 35681621229 

56465086 35681621219 

58354046 35681644239 

58354053 35681644244 

56465127 35681644216 

56465127 35681644216 

58354004 35681617020 

57674281 35681609626 

57595238 35681607580 

57674298 35681623238 

56465118 35681640321 

56972650 35681644351 

56465156 35681644352 

57674371 35681644358 

56465150 35681644348 

56972655 35681644354 

56465150 35681644348 

58354037 35681626671 

58830956 35681619232 

58830977 35681619239 

59162205 35681644198 

W-218 Sub 573 
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35681644351 

35681644352 

35681644354 

35681644370 

35681644376 

35681626671 

35681607580 

35681616878 

35681622039 

35681644203 

35681691553 

35900116880 

35681607580 

35681691553 

35681650947 

35681691553 

35681607580 

35681691553 

35681607580 

35681691553 

35681607580 

35681616878 

35681616878 

35681644216 

35681644273 

35681644484 

35900116880 

35681616878 

35681617514 

35900116880 

35681607580 

35681609626 

35681614402 

35681623238 

35681628165 

35681640321 

35681644336 

35681644342 

35681644348 

35681644352 

35681644358 

35681644497 

35681616878 

35900116880 

35681624 765 

35681607580 

35681691553 

35681622039 

35681619799 

35681621228 

35681621229 

35681621218 

35681644239 

35681644244 

35681644437 

35681644484 

35681617020 

35681609626 

35681621220 

35681628164 

35681640321 

35681644351 

35681644352 

35681644358 

35681644373 

35681644380 

35681652627 

35681626671 

35681619232 

35681619239 

35681644198 

(B) Meter Rplc N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Rplc N57B THE SANCTUARY 

(B) Meter Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Ace N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) New Tools & Safety Equipment 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

DEVCERT 101 Village at Motts Ph2E 

(Bl Drv/Grnds BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Drv/Grnds N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

Motts Landing Well #11 

MVE Village at Motts Ph2E to UPIS 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

Motts Landing Well #11 

(B) Viv Bk Repr N28B The Cape 

Motts Landing Well #11 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

Motts Landing Well #11 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

Motts Landing Well #11 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

DEVCERT 101 Village at Motts Ph2E 

DEVCERT 101 Village at Motts Ph2E 

(Bl Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE 

(Bl Main Reno N32B INLET PT HAR 

(Bl Main Reno N28B THE CAPE 

MVE Village at Motts Ph2E to UPIS 

DEVCERT 101 Village at Motts Ph2E 

(Bl Rplc Service THE SANCTUARY 050 

MVE Village at Motts Ph2E to UPIS 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

(Bl New Meter Seabreeze 07-056 N21F 

(B) Rplc Meter River Oaks N12E 

(Bl Rplc Meter WILLOW GLEN 03-303 

(B) New Meter Shipwatch 7-045 

(Bl New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N49B ISLAND BRG WY 

(B) Meter Rplc N32B INLET PT HAR 

(Bl Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(Bl Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(Bl Meter Rplc N50B EAST BANK 

(B) Meter Rplc N45B CASSIMIR COM 

DEVCERT 101 Village at Motts Ph2E 

MVE Village at Motts Ph2E to UPIS 

(Bl NewTools & Safety Equip 

WSIC Rebuild River and Sanders Well 

Motts Landing Well #11 

(B) Drv/Grnds BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(Bl Rpr Generator The Cape 7-021 

(B) Rpr Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(Bl Rplc Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Main Ace BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Main Ace N29B CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Main Ace N21F SEABREEZE 

(Bl Main Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Main Reno N28B THE CAPE 

(Bl Rplc Service SHIPWATCH 7-045 

(Bl New Meter Seabreeze 07-056 N21F 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) New Meter Willow Glen 3-303 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(Bl Meter Rplc N50B EAST BANK 

(B) Meter Ace N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Ace N57B THE SANCTUARY 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Tools & Safety Equipment 

DEVCERT 101 River Oak Hmstd Ph 3A 

DEVCERT 101 River Oaks Hmstd Ph 38 

(B) Elec Renov N99D WINDSWEPT 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

Rivers and Sanders Fe Mn Filter UT 304 

DEVCERT Eng Viii @ Motts Ph 2E 304 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Structure Improvement (electrical system, fire protection, s 

Alloc BOT Viii @ Motts Ph2e 304 

Rivers and Sanders FeMn Filter UT 307 

Wells,Springs,lntakes 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Mains: Unknown Type Unknown Size 

Rivers and Sanders Fe Mn Filter UT 311 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified : 

Rivers and Sanders Fe Mn Filter UT 320 

Treatment Equipment 

Rivers and Sanders Fe Mn Filter UT 330 

DEVCERT Mains Viii @ Motts Ph 2E 331 

DEVCERT Mains Viii @ Motts Ph2E 331 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-J nactive Mains:Unspeclfied size/type 

Alloc BOT Viii @ Motts Ph2E 331 

DEVCERT Serv Viii @ Motts Ph2E 333 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Alloc BOT Viii @ Motts Ph2E 333 

Rivers and Sanders FeMn Filter UT 334 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

DEVCERT Hydrant Viii @ Motts Ph2E 335 

Alloc BOT Viii @ Motts Ph2E 335 

Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

Rivers and Sanders FeMn Filter UT 346 

SCADA 

Well House Improvements 

Generator 

Treatment Equipment 

Treatment Equipment 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter: Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter: Unspecified size: 

Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

DEVCERT Eng River Oaks Hmstd Ph3A 304 

DEVCERT Eng River Oaks Hmst FINAL 304 

Well House Improvements 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

2/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2D21 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AA 
3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

3/1/2021 0:00 AA 

3/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

4/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

120.75 

829.06 

125.21 

11.80 

1,739.74 

709.89 

212,688.78 

10,000.00 

4,344.20 

1,816.20 

172,675.62 

1,378.03 

22,660.20 

140,257.39 

428.00 

33,357.47 

14,887.57 

7,061.02 

331,821.21 

1,403.32 

8,353.39 

47,620.00 

8,060.00 

80.00 

5,915.21 

4,731.54 

7,672.87 

18,600.00 

2,537.30 

2,563.13 

1,069.33 

178.33 

481.50 

120.75 

197.94 

2,811.54 

341.26 

127.26 

254.52 

1,609.02 

428.00 

682.52 

8,000.00 

1,102.43 

2,333.43 

12,481.70 

13,896.91 

7,150.00 

1,763.58 

125.00 

1,019.16 

3,995.06 

269.32 

3,795.31 

406.60 

1,890.50 

1,578.07 

173.41 

558.06 

173.41 

3,971.19 

114.65 

746.81 

114.65 

11.80 

157.70 

3,277.56 

4,360.79 

3,000.00 

7,000.00 

401.25 



101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

330400-Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

335400-Hydrants 

335400-Hydrants 

335400-Hydrants 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

309200-Supply Mains 

309200-Supply Mains 

309200-Supply Mains 
320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

330400-Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

309200-Supply Mains 

309200-Supply Mains 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 
334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

58831201 35900111941 

59162188 35681624754 

58830953 35681619232 

S8830953 35681619232 

56465127 35681644216 

56465127 35681644216 

58830953 35681619232 

58830950 35681619232 

58830950 35681619232 

59162198 35681628005 

58830950 35681619232 

5646Sl05 35681623237 

56465118 35681640321 

5697264 7 35681644346 

56465150 35681644348 

56972650 35681644351 

56465156 35681644352 

56465147 35681644345 

564651SO 35681644348 

59162243 35681680667 

58830947 35681619232 

58830947 35681619232 

58830947 35681619232 

59907444 35681621225 

59907479 35681644197 

59907482 35681644198 

59907485 35681644199 

59907488 35681644200 

59907491 35681644201 

59907494 35681644202 

59907497 35681644204 

59907516 35681644393 

59907450 35681621230 

56465111 35681629258 

56465111 35681629258 

59907447 35681621228 

59907457 35681624754 

58354053 35681644244 

56465127 35681644216 

59907433 35681618483 

59907436 35681618486 

57674281 35681609626 

59907439 35681621210 

57595238 35681607580 

56465105 35681623237 

57674298 35681623238 

56465118 35681640321 

57674345 35681644342 

56465147 35681644345 

56465156 35681644352 

56465147 35681644345 

56972655 35681644354 

56465150 35681644348 

59162243 35681680667 

59907464 35681626662 

60565312 35681621224 

60565319 35681621225 

60565343 35681644195 

60565346 35681644198 

60565349 35681644199 

60565352 35681644200 

60565355 35681644201 

60565389 35681644393 

56465111 35681629258 

60565400 35681651762 

60565360 35681644264 

60565367 35681644265 

56465127 35681644216 

56465127 35681644216 

59162198 35681628005 

57595238 35681607580 

W-218 Sub 573 

Aqua WSIP Rebuttal Exhibit 2.a.4 

35900111941 

35681624 754 

35681619232 

35681619239 

35681644437 

35681644484 

35900111941 

35681619232 

35681619239 

35681628005 

35900111941 

35681623237 

35681640321 

35681644346 

35681644348 

35681644351 

35681644352 

35681644370 

35681652627 

35681680667 

35681619232 

35681619239 

35900111941 

35681621225 

35681644197 

35681644198 

35681644199 

35681644200 

35681644201 

35681644202 

35681644204 

35681644393 

35681621230 

35681629258 

3568165094 7 

35681621228 

35681624754 

35681644244 

35681644484 

35681618483 

35681618486 

35681609626 

35681621210 

35681621220 

35681623237 

35681623238 

35681640321 

35681644342 

35681644345 

356816443S2 

35681644370 

35681644380 

35681652627 

35681680667 

35681626662 

35681621224 

35681621225 

35681644195 

35681644198 

35681644199 

35681644200 

35681644201 

35681644393 

35681629258 

35681651762 

35681644264 

35681644265 

35681644216 

35681644437 

35681617848 

35681621220 

DEV River Oaks 8 B Clark Homes 

(B) Tank Reno Arrondale 07-024 

DEVCERT 101 River Oak Hmstd Ph 3A 

DEVCERT 101 River Oaks Hmstd Ph 3B 

(B) Main Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Main Reno N28B THE CAPE 

DEV River Oaks 8 B Clark Homes 

DEVCERT 101 River Oak Hmstd Ph 3A 

DEVCERT 101 River Oaks Hmstd Ph 38 

(B) New Service The Cape 7-021 

DEV River Oaks 8 B Clark Homes 

(B) Rplc Meter POINT SOUTH 03-306 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N29B CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meter The Sanctuary 07-050 

DEVCERT 101 River Oak Hmstd Ph 3A 

DEVCERT 101 River Oaks Hmstd Ph 3B 

DEV River Oaks 8 B Clark Homes 

(BJ Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Elec Renov N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Elec Renov N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Elec Renov N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Drv/Grnds N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Drv/Grnds N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Elec Renov N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(B) Rpr Viv Bk BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

(B) Viv Bk Repr N28B The Cape 

(B) Rpr Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Tank Reno Arrondale 07-024 

(B) Main Ace N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Main Reno N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Rpr Service WILLOW GLEN 3-303 

(B) Rpr Service BEAU RIVAGE 3-301 

(B) New Meter Seabreeze 07-056 N21F 

(B) Meter Ace SELLARS COVE 03-309 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rplc Meter POINT SOUTH 03-306 

(B) Rplc Meter WILLOW GLEN 03-303 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(B) Meter Rplc N32B INLET PT HAR 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Meter Ace N57B THE SANCTUARY 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meter The Sanctuary 07-050 

(B) Rplc Tools & Safety Equipment 

(B) Wllhse Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Elec Reno BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Welhse Ren N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Elec Renov N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Elec Renov N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Elec Renov N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Elec Renov N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD 

(B) Viv Bnk Rplc N28B The Cape 

(B) Viv Bk Rplc Seabreeze 7-056 

(B) Rplc Chem N99D WINDSWEPT 

(B) Rplc Chem N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Main Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(B) Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Hmst FINAL 304 

Tank 

DEVCERT Mains River Oaks Hmstd Ph3A 331 

DEVCERT Mains River Oaks Hmst FINAL 331 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Hmst FINAL 331 

DEVCERT Serv River Oaks Hmstd Ph3A 333 

DEVCERT Serv River Oaks Hmst FINAL 333 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Hmst FINAL 333 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

DEVCERT Hydrant River Oaks Hmstd Ph3A 335 

DEVCERT Hydrant River Oaks Hmst FINAL 335 

ALLOC BDT River Oaks Hmst FINAL 335 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Treatment Equipment 

Tank 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains: Unspecified size/type 

Treatment Equipment 

Treatment Equipment 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 
5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 
5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 
5/1/2021 0:00 AA 
5/1/2021 0:00 AA 
5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AU 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

5/1/2021 0:00 AA 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

6/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/20210:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

396.46 

304.95 

25,125.60 

58,626.40 

6,551.17 

3,549.42 

3,320.48 

9,600.00 

21,600.00 

6,527.58 

1,223.37 

127.26 

3,638.52 

127.26 

254.52 

70.26 

744.72 

535.00 

468.78 

330.78 

6,500.00 

13,000.00 

736.29 

4,180.46 

856.00 

1,009.05 

4,160.89 

1,886.35 

1,140.12 

321.00 

160.50 

1,009.05 

1,926.00 

1,129.55 

3,112.00 

2,159.71 

807.50 

4,673.16 

1,361.92 

481.50 

428.00 

311.33 

38.73 

139.27 

139.27 

139.27 

311.32 

76.89 

139.27 

728.54 

3,939.61 

12.91 

1,696.07 

933.97 

965.63 

2,024.97 

3,490.83 

1,790.00 

408.92 

5,917.99 

782.51 

408.92 

35.33 

406.60 

9,191.25 

254.13 

2,440.95 

8,689.31 

1,177.36 

1,895.36 

139.56 



101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

346500-Communication Equipment 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

346500-Communication Equipment 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

320300-Water Treatment Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

346500-Communication Equipment 

346500-Communication Equipment 

346500-Communication Equipment 

304000-Structures & Improvements 

311000-Pumping Equipment 

331400-T&D Mains 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

333400-Services 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

334400-Meters & Meter Installations 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 
Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

Fairways Utilities Water 

60565322 35681621240 

56465118 35681640321 

56465118 35681640321 

60565374 35681644339 

56465147 35681644345 

56972647 35681644346 

56465150 35681644348 

60565383 35681644372 

60565386 35681644379 

56465150 35681644348 

56465147 35681644345 

60988683 3568161470202 

61231743 35681644199 

61231727 35681621227 

61231752 35681644482 

60988680 3568161470202 

56465127 35681644216 

60988677 3568161470202 

56972616 35681617364 

61231736 35681625783 

61856792 35681644199 

61856795 35681644200 

61856778 35681622077 

56465127 35681644216 

61856770 35681614403 

56465118 35681640321 

56465118 35681640321 

56465147 35681644345 

56972647 35681644346 

56465150 35681644348 

61856804 35681644349 

56972650 35681644351 

61856804 35681644349 

61856811 35681644375 

57595238 35681607580 

56465150 35681644348 

59162243 35681680667 

61856787 35681625783 

62537029 35681644199 

62537032 35681644205 

62537043 35681644441 

62537007 35681621229 

56465127 35681644216 

59162198 35681628005 

57595238 35681607580 

62537026 35681628166 

56465147 35681644345 

56465150 35681644348 

56465156 35681644352 

62537050 35681650506 

56465150 35681644348 

56465147 35681644345 

57674284 35681614402 

62537014 35681621231 

62537020 35681624764 

62537023 35681625783 

63322743 35681644200 

63322764 35681644441 

63322729 35681621325 

57674287 35681617514 

59162198 35681628005 

59907436 35681618486 

57595238 35681607580 

56465118 35681640321 

62537026 35681628166 

56465147 35681644345 

56972647 35681644346 

60565383 35681644372 

56465150 35681644348 

56465156 35681644352 

63322761 35681644397 

W-218 Sub 573 
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35681621240 

35681622062 

35681640321 

35681644339 

35681644345 

35681644346 

35681644348 

35681644372 

35681644379 

35681652627 

35681652628 

3568161470202 

35681644199 

35681621227 

35681644482 

3568161470202 

35681644437 

35681614 70202 

35681617364 

35681625783 

35681644199 

35681644200 

35681622077 

35681644437 

35681614403 

35681622062 

35681640321 

35681644345 

35681644346 

35681644348 

35681644349 

35681644351 

35681644374 

35681644375 

35681649842 

35681652627 

35681680667 

35681625783 

35681644199 

35681644205 

35681644441 

35681621229 

35681644216 

35681617848 

35681621220 

35681628166 

35681644345 

35681644348 

35681644352 

35681650506 

35681652627 

35681652628 

35681663702 

35681621231 

35681624764 

35681625783 

35681644200 

35681644441 

35681621325 

35681617033 

35681617848 

35681618486 

35681621220 

35681622062 

35681628166 

35681644345 

35681644346 

35681644347 

35681644348 

35681644352 

35681644397 

(BJ Rplc Meter RIVER POINTE 03-304 

(BJ Rplc Mtr VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(BJ Meter Rplc N46B SEDGLEY ABBY 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Meter Rplc N29B CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(BJ Meter Ace N31B ARRNDL/KRKWD 

(B) Meter Ace N58B LAMB-s BLUFF 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(BJ New Meters The Cape 07-021 

DEV Coral Ridge Admin 

(BJ Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Pump Rplc BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(BJ Rplc Chem N30B TIDAL HOLM 

DEV Coral Ridge Admin 

(B) Main Ace N28B THE CAPE 

DEV Coral Ridge Ad min 

(B) Rpr Service SEABREEZE 7-056 

(BJ Rpr Remote Mon Tidal Holm N30B 

(B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Elec Renov N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(B) Pump Rplc Vil Motts Land N20F 

(B) Main Ace N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Rplc Meter Tralee Place N130 

(BJ Rplc Mtr VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(BJ New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 

(BJ Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N298 CYPRESS ISL 

(BJ Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N51B CAPESIDE VIL 

(B) Meter Rplc N21F SEABREEZE 

(BJ Meter Ace N51B CAPESIDE VIL 

(8) Meter Ace N438 LIGHTHOUSE VIL 

(BJ New Meter Beau Rivage 3-301 

(B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meter The Sanctuary 07-050 

(B) Rpr Remote Mon Tidal Holm N30B 

(BJ Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Drv/Grnds N21F SEABREEZE 

(B) Replc Pump N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Rplc Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(8) Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE 

(BJ Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(BJ Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) New Meter Cypress Island 7-022 

(BJ Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Meter Rplc N55B RIVER OAKS 

(8) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(BJ New Meter Inlet Pt Harbor 7-025 

(BJ New Meters River Oaks 07-048 

(B) New Meters The Cape 07-021 

(BJ New Meters River Oaks 8 1-242 

(B) Rpr Rem Mon BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(BJ Rpr Remote Mon Seabreeze 7-056 

(BJ Rpr Remote Mon Tidal Holm N30B 

(B) Elec Renov N30B TIDAL HOLM 

(BJ Replc Pump N28B THE CAPE 

(B) Main Ace VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(B) Rpr Service THE SANCTUARY 050 

(BJ Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 

(BJ Rpr Service BEAU RIVAGE 3-301 

(BJ Rplc Meter BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 

(B) Rplc Mtr VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 

(BJ New Meter Cypress Island 7-022 

(B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE 

(8) Meter Rplc N298 CYPRESS ISL 

(B) Meter Rplc N31B ARRNOL/KRKWD 

(B) Meter Rplc N558 RIVER OAKS 

(B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD 

(B) Meter Rplc N99D WINDSWEPT 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

DEV Coral Ridge UT 304 

Well House Improvements 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

Treatment Equipment 

DEV Coral Ridge UT 331 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

DEV Coral Ridge UT 333 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

SCADA 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter: Unspecified size: 

SCADA 

Well House Improvements 

Well House Improvements 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

Treatment Equipment 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

SCADA 

SCADA 

SCADA 

Well House Improvements 

Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 

z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Service Line:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

Meter:Unspecified size: 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

7/1/2021 0:00 AU 

8/1/2021 0:00 AA 

8/1/2021 0:00 AU 

8/1/2021 0:00 AU 

8/1/2021 0:00 AU 

8/1/2021 0:00 AA 

8/1/2021 0:00 AU 

8/1/2021 0:00 AA 

8/1/2021 0:00 AU 

8/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

9/1/2021 0:00 AU 

10/1/2021 0:00 AU 
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W-218 Sub 573 

Aqua WSIP Rebuttal Exhibit 2.a.4 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 57595238 35681607580 35681649842 (B) New Meter Beau Rivage 3-301 Meter:Unspecified size: 11/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 280.55 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilit ies Wate r 62537050 35681650506 35681650506 (B) New Meter Inlet Pt Harbor 7-025 Meter:Unspecified size: 11/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 462.30 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465150 35681644348 35681652627 (B) New Meters River Oaks 07-048 Meter:Unspecified size: 11/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 2,036.85 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465147 35681644345 35681652628 (B) New Meters The Cape 07-021 Meter:Unspecified size: 11/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 1,353.41 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 57674284 35681614402 35681663702 (B) New Meters River Oaks 8 1-242 Meter:Unspecified size: 11/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 462.30 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 304000-Structures & Improvements Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287316 35681644199 35681644199 (B) Elec Renov N28B THE CAPE Well House Improvements 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 4,326.92 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 304560-S&I-Office Building(CaryOps) Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64167460 35681625526 35681625526 SAFE Install AED Hampstead Office Leasehold Improvements 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 1,678.86 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 309200-Supply Mains Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 59907450 35681621230 35681621230 (B) Rpr Viv Bk BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 z-lnactive Mains:Unspecifled size/type 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 1,974.88 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 311000-Pumping Equipment Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287291 35681621227 35681621227 (B) Pump Rplc BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 11,801.57 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 311000-Pumping Equipment Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287324 35681644257 3568164425 7 (B) Replc Pump N31B ARRNDLE/KRKWD Pump:Horsepower Unspecified: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 26,491.01 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 320300-Water Treatment Equipment Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287298 35681621229 35681621229 (B) Rplc Chem BEAU RIVAGE 03-301 Treatment Equipment 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 2,341.68 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 331400-T&D Mains Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465127 35681644216 35681644216 (B) Rpr Main N28B THE CAPE z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 8,181.57 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 333400-Services Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 59162198 35681628005 35681617848 (B) Rpr Service THE CAPE 7-021 Service Line:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 3,043.12 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465118 35681640321 35681622062 (B) Rplc Mtr VIL@ MOTTS LND 3-305 Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 119.60 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465118 35681640321 35681640321 (B) New Meter Vil Motts Lnd 03-305 Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 925.28 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465147 35681644345 35681644345 (B) Meter Rplc N28B THE CAPE Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 453.52 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56972647 35681644346 35681644346 (B) Meter Rplc N29B CYPRESS ISL Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 473.62 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465150 35681644348 35681644348 (B) Meter Rplc NSSB RIVER OAKS Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 570.76 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465156 35681644352 35681644352 (B) Meter Rplc N83B KIRKWOOD Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 504.49 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287339 35681644355 35681644355 (B) Meter Rplc N54B TELFAIR FOR Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 670.25 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465147 35681644345 35681644370 (B) Meter Ace N28B THE CAPE Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 20.11 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287344 35681644500 35681644500 (B) Meter Rplc N56B SOPANOS POINT Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 236.81 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 56465147 35681644345 35681652628 (B) New Meters The Cape 07-021 Meter:Unspecified size: 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 1,020.40 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 343500-Tools, Shop & Garage Equip Fairways Fairways Utilities Water 64287309 35681626662 35681626662 (B) Rplc Tools & Safety Equipment Tools, Shop, Work & Garage Equipment 12/1/2021 0:00 AU 1 1,902.14 

Total Q4b 1,612,271.54 

Fairways Q4c 
upis bus seg utility account rate entity division asset_id cpr_ledger_wo_number cpr_activity_wo_number cpr_activlty_wo_desc long_description gl_posting_mo_yr gl_je_code activity_quantity activity_cost 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 331400-T&D Mains Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739423 C.P5300312126.000002.0 C.P5300312126.000002.0C BLKT-Dist Main Repl :07-021 WTR N28B z-lnactive Mains:Unspecified size/type 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 45,934.73 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 333400-Services Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate. 65739469 C.P5300312305.000002.0 C.P5300312305.000002.0C BLKT-New Services Unspec:07-021 WTR Service Line:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 4,299.44 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739430 C.P5300312205.000003.0 C.P5300312205.000003.0, BLKT-Meter Repl Unspec:07-057 WTR N Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 100.38 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739433 C.P5300312205.000003.0 C.P5300312205.000003.0, BLKT-Meter Repl Unspec:N99U WTR 03- Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 91.05 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739436 C.P5300312205.000003.0 C.PS300312205.000003.0, BLKT-Meter Repl Unspec:N943 WTR 03- Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 182.10 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739439 C.P5300312205.000003.0 C.P5300312205.000003.0' BLKT-Meter Repl Unspec:1-242 N12E ( Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 288.85 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739442 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0C BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-056 WTR Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 64.84 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739445 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0C BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-044 WTR NS Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 354.54 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739448 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0C BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-024 WTR N3 Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 64.84 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739451 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0l BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-059 WTR NO Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 150.76 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739454 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0, BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-043 WTR NS Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 453.88 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739457 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0, BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-049 WTR NS Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 64.84 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate1 65739460 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0, BLKT-New Meter Unspec:07-057 WTR NB Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 494.33 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate1 65739463 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.0L BLKT-New Meter Unspec:N20F WTR 03-3 Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 964.09 

101-Utility Plant in Service 1-Water 334400-Meters & Meter Installations Fairways P5300312:NCWA Fairways Wate, 65739466 C.P5300312210.000003.0 C.P5300312210.000003.QL BLKT-New Meter Unspec: N12G (WA) Meter:Unspecified size: 3/1/2022 0:00 AU 1 462.69 

Total Q4c 53,971.36 


